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236-CH1856-N/A-003-A Cafeteria 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-01 Lead 8.86 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1858-N/A-003-A Hallway (172) 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-03 Lead 13 0.20 15 ppb

236-CHR171-N/A-003-A Classroom 171 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-05 Lead 6.35 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1387-N/A-003-A Classroom 191 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-07 Lead 3.22 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1810-N/A-003-A Classroom 167 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-09 Lead 6.98 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1791-N/A-003-A Classroom 114 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-11 Lead 13.8 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1797-N/A-003-A Classroom 118 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-13 Lead 14.4 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1800-N/A-003-A Classroom 119 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-15 Lead 3.8 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1806-N/A-003-A Classroom 121 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-17 Lead 15.00 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1793-N/A-003-A Health Room (Across Rm 122) 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-19 Lead 28.20 0.20 15 ppb

236-CH1787-N/A-003-A Gym 3/29/2019 4/9/2019 A9C1063-21 Lead 6.17 0.20 15 ppb
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Results highlighted indicate a value at or above the PPS Action Level and that the fixture is under further review.  During
review, the highlighted fixture(s) will remain out of service.


